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NAME

DIGITAL DESIGN 
GRAPHICS 

TECHNOLOGY

COURSE:

DATE:

mquevedo

DDGT 120
5/3/2012

DWG NAME:

SCALE:

SHEET#:

1  OF 1 
AS NOTED

16-221
SPACER

PARTS LIST
MATERIALPART NUMBERQTYITEM

        TYPICAL        SPACER11

1.40 2.00

1.50

1.50

 1.75251.7494

60°

4.00

1.20 .60  .628.625 SLOT

.4044X 

2.25

2.10

5.25

1.25

A
B

C

 .010 C
 .002 C

 .001 A

 .004 B .002


.005

 .01 B C

 .002 A

ALL DATUMS AND TOLERANCES TO BE ON AN MMC BASICS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.


